
Men's Member-Guest 2025

July 31, 2025

Practice Rounds Leaderboard

Gross Stableford

Flight 1

Pos. Players Purse

T1 Eden, Jeff + Daniel, Alex
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro $50.00

T1 O'Meara, Craig + King, Justin
Arrowhead Golf Club, Stone Creek G C $50.00

3 O'Meara, Michael + Byzewski, Blake
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. - Portland Metro $0.00

4 Landis, Stephen + Thurston, Tyler
Arrowhead Golf Club, Idaho Golf Tour $30.00

5 Paresi, Terry + Santillan, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club, Gresham Golf Club $20.00

6 O'Brien, Trevor + Stevens, Bret
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $0.00

T7 Miller, Chris + Hein, John
Arrowhead Golf Club, Crosswater Club $0.00

T7 Landis, Mike + Schwartz, David
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro $0.00

T7 Schwindt, Brian + Young, Alan
Arrowhead Golf Club, Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes $0.00

10 Hansen, Mark + Davies, Joe
O.G.A. Portland Metro $0.00

11 Byers, Jere + Santell, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club, Gresham Golf Club $0.00

12 Cox, Tim + McCluskey, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club, Oswego Lake Country Club $0.00

13 Bartholomew, Alex + Birch, Trent
Arrowhead Golf Club, Highlander Golf Club - Men's Club $0.00

14 Rome, Tyler + Toth, Andy
Arrowhead Golf Club, Tualatin Country Club $0.00

15 Dentel, Rory + Samora, Mario
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. - Portland Metro $0.00

16 Gascho, Scott + Kraft, Tyler
Arrowhead Golf Club, Willamette Valley Country Club $0.00

17 Stemmer, Bobby + Weaver, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $0.00

18 Pottratz, Eric + Smith, Dillon
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. Salem Area $0.00

NC Rumpf, Steve + Raschko, Larry
Arrowhead Golf Club, Creekside Golf Club $0.00

NC Sandberg, Eric + Clouser, Steve
Arrowhead Golf Club, NW Golf Guys Players Club $0.00

NC Ittershagen, Todd + Allen, David
Arrowhead Golf Club, Chehalem Glenn Golf Club $0.00
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file:///v2tournaments/11866436228406620773?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472399
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026845
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026846
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026843
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440892363515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440892363516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472386
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026844
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472396
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472390
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440892363514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472384
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472405
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472406
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472401
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026849
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026848


Men's Member-Guest 2025

July 31, 2025

Practice Rounds Leaderboard

Flight 2

Pos. Players Purse

1 Christie, Bob + McAvoy, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club, The Oregon Golf Club $60.00

2 Georgesen, Andrew + Foote, Branch
Arrowhead Golf Club, Wildwood Golf Club $40.00

3 Haltiner, Paul + Landerman, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club, Boulder Creek Golf Club $30.00

4 Dentel, Deney + Sandor, Stuart
Arrowhead Golf Club, Langdon Farms Golf Club $0.00

5 Anderson, Scott + Hope, Stan
Arrowhead Golf Club, Encanterra Country Club $20.00

T6 Simmons, Ty + Queen, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. - Portland Metro $0.00

T6 Lemon, Jerry + Bresnahan, Jim
Arrowhead Golf Club, Quail Creek Golf Club $0.00

T8 Fox, Justin + Kiolbasa, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club, NW Golf Guys Players Club $0.00

T8 Lierman, Jesse + Morton, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club, Tualatin Country Club $0.00

T10 Dye, Chris + Mcclain, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $0.00

T10 Herman, Levi + Nelson, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. - Salem Area $0.00

12 Lemma, Steven + Plotzke, Aaron
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $0.00

13 Jackson, Mark + Dini, JJ
Arrowhead Golf Club, NW Golf Guys Players Club $0.00

14 Raub, Michael + Mustard, Todd
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $0.00

15 Zwick, Jeff + Inahara, Kyle
Arrowhead Golf Club, NW Golf Guys Players Club $0.00

16 Bisceglia, Todd + Landerman, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club, Boulder Creek Golf Club $0.00

17 Dentel, Ryan + Anderson, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club, Salishan Golf Links $0.00

18 Kinnaman, Cory + Fiedler, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club, The Reserve Vineyards & Golf Club $0.00

NC Shorter, Scott + Fowler, Steve
Arrowhead Golf Club, Players Club at Island Greens $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $300.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472400
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026840
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472389
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440925917950
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472385
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026841
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472403
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472393
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440925917951
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440892363517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472402
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472404
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026842
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472388
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472398
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440959472394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578440993026847


Men's Member-Guest 2025

July 31, 2025

Practice Rounds Leaderboard

Net Stableford

Flight 1

Pos. Players Purse

1 O'Brien, Trevor + Stevens, Bret
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $60.00

2 O'Meara, Michael + Byzewski, Blake
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. - Portland Metro $40.00

T3 Eden, Jeff + Daniel, Alex
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro $0.00

T3 O'Meara, Craig + King, Justin
Arrowhead Golf Club, Stone Creek G C $0.00

T3 Landis, Mike + Schwartz, David
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro $30.00

6 Hansen, Mark + Davies, Joe
O.G.A. Portland Metro $20.00

7 Schwindt, Brian + Young, Alan
Arrowhead Golf Club, Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes $0.00

T8 Dentel, Rory + Samora, Mario
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. - Portland Metro $0.00

T8 Miller, Chris + Hein, John
Arrowhead Golf Club, Crosswater Club $0.00

10 Landis, Stephen + Thurston, Tyler
Arrowhead Golf Club, Idaho Golf Tour $0.00

T11 Bartholomew, Alex + Birch, Trent
Arrowhead Golf Club, Highlander Golf Club - Men's Club $0.00

T11 Paresi, Terry + Santillan, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club, Gresham Golf Club $0.00

13 Cox, Tim + McCluskey, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club, Oswego Lake Country Club $0.00

T14 Byers, Jere + Santell, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club, Gresham Golf Club $0.00

T14 Gascho, Scott + Kraft, Tyler
Arrowhead Golf Club, Willamette Valley Country Club $0.00

16 Pottratz, Eric + Smith, Dillon
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. Salem Area $0.00

T17 Stemmer, Bobby + Weaver, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $0.00

T17 Rome, Tyler + Toth, Andy
Arrowhead Golf Club, Tualatin Country Club $0.00

NC Rumpf, Steve + Raschko, Larry
Arrowhead Golf Club, Creekside Golf Club $0.00

NC Sandberg, Eric + Clouser, Steve
Arrowhead Golf Club, NW Golf Guys Players Club $0.00

NC Ittershagen, Todd + Allen, David
Arrowhead Golf Club, Chehalem Glenn Golf Club $0.00
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file:///v2tournaments/11866436239177593446?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840036
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948934
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609201394487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840046
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840042
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609100731170
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840043
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609201394489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948937
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948936


Men's Member-Guest 2025

July 31, 2025

Practice Rounds Leaderboard

Flight 2

Pos. Players Purse

1 Christie, Bob + McAvoy, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club, The Oregon Golf Club $0.00

2 Dye, Chris + Mcclain, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $60.00

3 Lemon, Jerry + Bresnahan, Jim
Arrowhead Golf Club, Quail Creek Golf Club $40.00

4 Dentel, Deney + Sandor, Stuart
Arrowhead Golf Club, Langdon Farms Golf Club $30.00

5 Anderson, Scott + Hope, Stan
Arrowhead Golf Club, Encanterra Country Club $0.00

6 Haltiner, Paul + Landerman, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club, Boulder Creek Golf Club $0.00

7 Georgesen, Andrew + Foote, Branch
Arrowhead Golf Club, Wildwood Golf Club $0.00

8 Simmons, Ty + Queen, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. - Portland Metro $20.00

T9 Bisceglia, Todd + Landerman, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club, Boulder Creek Golf Club $0.00

T9 Herman, Levi + Nelson, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. - Salem Area $0.00

T9 Raub, Michael + Mustard, Todd
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $0.00

T12 Lierman, Jesse + Morton, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club, Tualatin Country Club $0.00

T12 Jackson, Mark + Dini, JJ
Arrowhead Golf Club, NW Golf Guys Players Club $0.00

T12 Lemma, Steven + Plotzke, Aaron
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC $0.00

15 Zwick, Jeff + Inahara, Kyle
Arrowhead Golf Club, NW Golf Guys Players Club $0.00

16 Fox, Justin + Kiolbasa, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club, NW Golf Guys Players Club $0.00

17 Dentel, Ryan + Anderson, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club, Salishan Golf Links $0.00

18 Kinnaman, Cory + Fiedler, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club, The Reserve Vineyards & Golf Club $0.00

NC Shorter, Scott + Fowler, Steve
Arrowhead Golf Club, Players Club at Island Greens $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $300.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609201394488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840049
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840041
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840048
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840047
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840045
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840038
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840044
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840039
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948924
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948923
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609201394490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840037
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948930
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609167840050
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578609234948935


Men's Member-Guest 2025

July 31, 2025

Practice Rounds Leaderboard

Payballs

Player Skins Purse Details

Morton, Brad
Tualatin Country Club 2 $80.00 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 15

O'Meara, Craig
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $40.00 Birdie on 11

Thurston, Tyler
Idaho Golf Tour 1 $40.00 Birdie on 18

Dentel, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $40.00 Eagle on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

file:///v2tournaments/11866436249445249639?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578758015300477
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578758048854928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578758048854925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11878578757981746034

